AERO

Healthcare

AED PREP KIT

premiuvm

Svrgical grade

nERo."-

mws-enmk—-nmm

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CARDIACT AED PREMIUM PREP KIT 14 X 16 X 6CM

a8

(CARD!)

Py

184
1
1
2
1
1
1

CA-PK1

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight
Dimensions
Carton Qty
Pricing Unit

Size

Min Order Qty
ARTG ID

GMDN Code
Medical Device Class
Tax Schedule

Is Serialized Item

Is Dangerous Good

0.24 kg
17 x5.8x%x 14 cm
50
Unit/1
One Size
1
406602
43000
Class 1
Taxable
No

No

Premium AED preparation kit, comprising a proper surgical razor designed to cope with tough hair, trauma shears for cutting clothing,
a drying towel, 2 pairs of nitrile gloves a hazardous waste disposal bag, and a hard cased CPR mask of premium quality (with an oxygen
port if you are required to administer oxygen) . The kit is packed in a high-quality clear PVC case to allow rescuers to identify contents

easily and quickly.

CONTENTS LISTS

Code Description Qty
VER020 VERASOFT Low-Lint Dry Wipes 35 x 30cm 1
USP19 AEROINSTRUMENT Stainless Steel Universal Shears 19cm 1
BH2416 AEROHAZARD Biohazard Clinical Waste Bag 255 x 160mm 1
ARZ001 AEROINSTRUMENT Double Sided Surgical Razor 1
AGNPF02 AEROGLOVE Large Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves 1

1

AMO1 AEROMASK CPR Mask in hard cover






