CARDIACT AED PREMIUM PREP KIT 14 X 16 X 6CM







ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight	0.24 kg	
Dimensions	17 × 5.8 × 14 cm	
Carton Qty	50	
Pricing Unit	Unit/1	
Size	One Size	
Min Order Qty	1	
ARTG ID	406602	
GMDN Code	43000	
Medical Device Class	Class 1	
Tax Schedule	Taxable	
Is Serialized Item	No	
Is Dangerous Good	No	

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Premium AED preparation kit, comprising a proper surgical razor designed to cope with tough hair, trauma shears for cutting clothing, a drying towel, 2 pairs of nitrile gloves a hazardous waste disposal bag, and a hard cased CPR mask of premium quality (with an oxygen port if you are required to administer oxygen). The kit is packed in a high-quality clear PVC case to allow rescuers to identify contents easily and quickly.

CONTENTS LISTS

Code	Description	Qty
VER020	VERASOFT Low-Lint Dry Wipes 35 x 30cm	1
USP19	AEROINSTRUMENT Stainless Steel Universal Shears 19cm	1
BH2416	AEROHAZARD Biohazard Clinical Waste Bag 255 x 160mm	1
ARZ001	AEROINSTRUMENT Double Sided Surgical Razor	1
AGNPF02	AEROGLOVE Large Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves	1
AM01	AEROMASK CPR Mask in hard cover	1

CARDIACT AED PREMIUM PREP KIT 14 X 16 X 6CM



CA-PK1